
PISTOLET 10 METRES

INDIVIDUELS

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Mercin BERIOT MIEL Catherine 1967 260115972 273
2 Cambron POSTEL Ludovic 1978 46021070 262

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Doullens JOURNEL SYLVAIN 1985 93605628 276
2 Cambron SIMON Mickaël 1976 83418 273
3 Abbeville BRUNEL FREDERIC 1971 6518571 269
4 Estreboeuf HENIN Bernard 1957 93572881 268
5 Villeneuve WAUQUAIRE Alain 1953 298360459 266
6 Belleu RAULT Pascal 1962 265716294 264
7 Doullens JOURNEL HERVE 1959 93583020 262
8 Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 258
9 Estreboeuf DAVESNE Jean-Marie 1959 57155307 257
10 Cambron DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 256
11 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA Maxime 1996 93571912 255
12 Doullens DIEVART JEROME 1974 93605627 253
13 Abbeville COQUET BERNARD 1957 61033205 252
14 Quesnoy LEROY JEAN LOUIS 1967 6278517 249
15 Estreboeuf LOTTIN Marc 1958 63034706 248
16 Quesnoy DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 248
17 Quesnoy ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 247
18 Abbeville IMBERT ANDRE 1939 3568199 244
19 Quesnoy LEROY PHILIPPE 1965 63570485 241
20 Abbeville SALLE EMMANUEL 1960 3568220 237
21 Doullens DUMOULIN JEAN LOUIS 1952 3568688 233

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Estréboeuf  1 DECOUDU Christophe 1973 93585230 274
2 Rosieres BRY JEAN BERNARD 1977 93587157 256
3 Estréboeuf  1 DELAVAL Charles 1958 93573857 255
4 Rosieres BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 254
5 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 252
6 Moreuil RETOURNE JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 246
7 Belleu GERMAIN Bruno 1965 265716144 245
8 Estréboeuf  1 HENOCQUE Joël 1952 3567405 244
9 Estréboeuf  1 FOUACHE PHILIPPE 1955 93581107 241
10 Belleu JAGER André 1942 298358708 240
11 Moreuil DAMAY JACQUES 1944 3567749 239
12 Soissons SAILLY Philippe 1956 298360239 236
13 Mercin GABAUT Bertrand 1972 298360644 235
14 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 226
15 Belleu BREHAUT Frédéric 1977 298362819 220
16 Rosieres LEFEVRE FREDERIC 1968 3568281 202
17 Belleu CARRIER Sébastien 1975 298362774 167
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CHAMPIONNAT     RÉGIONAL      ÉTÉ    DOULLENS 2016

CLUB

CLUB Nom & Prénom

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 



PISTOLET 10 METRES

INDIVIDUELS

CHAMPIONNAT     RÉGIONAL      ÉTÉ    DOULLENS 2016

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Mercin BERIOT MIEL Catherine 1967 260115972 274
2 Mercin LEQUEUX Emeric 1991 262006080 270
3 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 268
4 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 265
5 Belleu RAULT Pascal 1962 265716294 261
6 Cambron MICHALCZYSZYA Maxime 1996 93571912 258
7 Quesnoy ROUSSEL PASCAL 1958 43293550 252
8 Quesnoy LEROY JEAN LOUIS 1967 6278517 252
9 Mercin LEQUEUX Albert 1957 259183383 243
10 Quesnoy LEROY PHILIPPE 1965 63570485 243
11 Quesnoy DAMIS XAVIER 1972 93587643 237

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Cambron BENARD Paul 1995 66048425 260
2 Abbeville COQUET BERNARD 1957 61033205 259
3 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 258
4 Cambron DENIN Vincent 1980 63034117 258
5 Abbeville IMBERT ANDRE 1939 3568199 249
6 Moreuil DAMAY JACQUES 1944 3567749 249
7 Moreuil RETOURNE VINCENT 1975 524193 248
8 Abbeville BRUNEL FREDERIC 1971 6518571 247
9 Abbeville SALLE EMMANUEL 1960 3568220 250
10 Cambron SAJOT Michel 1979 46021071 261
11 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 227

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Estréboeuf DECOUDU Christophe 1973 93585230 261
2 Rosieres MASKIEWICZ THOMAS 1998 60015649 261
3 Belleu JAGER André 1942 298358708 242
4 Cambron MOREL MATHIEU 1994 93572368 242
5 Rosieres BOCQUET LAURENT 1974 55072878 240
6 Mercin GABAUT Bertrand 1972 298360644 237
7 Belleu GERMAIN  Bruno 1965 265716144 228
8 Cambron QUENEHEN Christine 1973 93581112 226
9 Belleu BREHAUT Frédéric 1977 298362819 219
10 Cambron DELENCLOS Francis 1949 3569204 218
11 Cambron BRUGGHE ROMAIN 1991 93595077 214
12 Rosieres LEFEVRE FREDERIC 1968 3568281 200
13 Belleu CARRIER Sébastien 1975 298362774 197

 

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Estréboeuf DABOVALLE Clément 2000 93573860 254
2 Villeneuve LAMARLE Pierre 2000 298362652 246
3 Villeneuve CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1999 240337714 245
4 Abbeville RIMBAUT Killian 1999 93573374 244

PISTOLET  EXCELLENCE

PISTOLET  HONNEUR

PISTOLET  PROMOTION

15 - 16 Ans

CLUB Nom & Prénom

CLUB Nom & Prénom

CLUB Nom & Prénom

CLUB Nom & Prénom

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
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Denis
Texte surligné 



PISTOLET 10 METRES

INDIVIDUELS

CHAMPIONNAT     RÉGIONAL      ÉTÉ    DOULLENS 2016

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Estréboeuf AMOURETTE Steven 2001 93573859 270
2 Belleu MANCHE Lucien-Emmanuel 2002 298360041 262
3 Soissons ERDAG Aleyna 2002 298359470 257
4 Doullens PAUCHET LORIE 2002 93581584 219
5 Belleu PERRIOT Manon 2002 298359220 211
6 Mercin CHAMINADE Victor 2002 210603033 175

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Soissons ERDAG Mélina 2003 298359377 281
2 Belleu HARDENNE Thibaut 2003 298359955 244
3 Belleu MEURISSE Anne-Alice 2004 298362772 243
4 Soissons MALHOMME Corentin 2004 298360650 221
5 Doullens PAUCHET ADRIEN 2004 93577208 211
6 Belleu ALFONSO RIBEIRO Inès 2004 298362987 177

Année Numéro Points
Naissance Licence Régional

1 Belleu GRZYB Anaïs 2007 298362767 174
2 Estréboeuf PRINGARBE Lucas 2005 93584912 155
3 Belleu HARDENNE Clémence 2006 298359956 151
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CLUB Nom & Prénom
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10 Ans & Moins

Denis
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